Lynkobling stal galvaniseret
159 mm x 150 mm han-del
Perrot x svejsestuds type
Perrot (0200285)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Tilslutning

Tilslutning

Overfladebehandling

Tilslutning

Storrelse

Storrelse

Storrelse

Lengde

Vaegtykkelse

Perrot

stal

han-del Perrot

svejsestuds

galvaniseret

han-del Perrot x svejsestuds

159 mm x 150 mm

159 mm

150 mm

200 mm

2,0 mm
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